21
VENT GUARD®, FLIP TOP FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURES:
SPECIFICATION:
The enclosure shall be of min. 1/8” tk. thixo-tropic polyester resin reinforced
w/fiberglass strand.  Exterior will be finished w/UV inhibited isopthalic
polyester gel coat. Insulation shall be min. 1” tk. (R 8),uni-cellular, non-wick-
ing, polyisocyanate, frothed or sprayed in place (not glued or pinned).  Drains
shall be sized for full port backflow discharge and designed for “one way” exit,

No Heat
W/Heat Old No. w/
Heat
Inside
Width
Inside
Length
Inside
Height
Heat Shipping
Weight
Pad
Size
GLASS PAD Old
GLASS PAD
LV018018024 AVG1824 HV018018024 AVGH1824 18 18 24 30W 40# 30 x 30 GG028028005 GP1824
LV020020036 AVG2036 HV020020036 AVGH2036 20 20 36 60W 65# 32 x 32 N/A
LV020020041 AVG2041 HV020020041 AVGH2041 20 20 41 90W 75# 32 x 32 N/A
LV022022040 AVG2240 HV022022040 AVGH2240 22 22 40 90W 85# 34 x 34 N/A
LV024024048 AVG2448 HV024024048 AVGH2448 24 24 48 2-90W 175# 36 x 36 N/A
LV036036048 AVG3648 HV036036048 AVGH3648 36 36 48 2-90W 240# 48 x 48 N/A
LV048048048 AVG4848 HV048048048 AVGH4848 48 48 48 2-90W 260# 60 x 60 N/A